A&W Menu

https://menuweb.menu
628 2nd Ave Sw, Cresco, |IA 52136, United States
+15635473112 - http://lwww.awrestaurants.com/

The menu of A&W from Cresco contains about 93 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about $7.2
for a dish / drink.
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A&W Menu

Salads Starters & Salads
CHICKEN DUMPLING $5.2 FRENCH FRIES $3.1
Desserts Side Orders
POLAR SWIRL $4.3 CUP CHEESE $1.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks Starters
ROOT BEER CORN DOG NUGGETS $3.8
Alcoholic Drinks Hamburgers
DRINK $2.3 DELUXE CHEESEBURGER $5.2
Sandwiches & Hot Finger Food
Paninis CHEESE DOG $4.7
HAMBURGER $3.9

Omelettes
Toast FARMERS OMELETTE $13.0
FRENCH TOAST $3.0

Ice Cream*
Fish Dishes SUNDAE $5.2
FISH SANDWICH $6.8 .

Main
Main Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS 5 PC. $12.1
HAND-BREADED CHICKEN $13.0 ore .
TENDERS Chili Fries

CHILI FRIES $4.2
Salad
COLE SLAW $1.4 American Food

R HOT DOG $3.4

Drinks
BEER Fast Food

SOFT SERVE $3.1
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Sweet Tooth

FLOAT $4.1

Sweets & Treats
STRAWBERRY WATERMELON

CREAM FREEZE $4.9
Individual Items

PAPA BURGER $7.4
Omelets

MEAT CHEESE $5.0
Fish Dinner

3PC COD FISH $9.9
Two Handed

ORIGINAL BACON

CHEESEBURGER $6.0
Favorites & Sides

CUP CHILI $1.0
A&W Restaurant Combos
CONEY CHEESE DOG $10.8
Premium Omelettes

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE $6.5
Appetizers & Desserts
(3Pd)

SRIRACHA CHEESE CURDS $6.5

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $4.2
Side-Sticks
DIPPING SAUCES $0.7

Kenny's Breakfast
Specialties

EGGS WITH CHOICE OF MEAT $7.8

American Food - Kids

CHICKEN TENDERS 2 PC. $8.1
Side Dishes And Fast
Food

AMERICAN FRIES $3.0
Meat & Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS $1.3

Main Menu - Old
Fashioned Desserts

FREEZE $4.4

Mama'’s Recipe Chicken

PAIR OF SLIDERS $7.4
Uncategorized

KIDS MUG $3.9
Entrées

ONION RINGS

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $4.9
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Chicken

3 PC. HAND-BREADED CHICKEN $7.4
TENDERS ’
CHICKEN SLIDERS 2PC. $13.0
Hot Dogs

BACON CHEESE DOG $5.8
CONEY DOG $4.5
Popular Iltems

SHAKES $4.9
DOUBLE PAPA BURGER $13.0
Merchandise

A&W COLLECTOR JUG $14.3
A&W MUG $8.7
Kid's Meals

CORN DOG NUGGETS 5 PC. $8.1
TOT HOT DOG $8.1
Side Dishes

CHEESE CURDS $6.1
CHICKEN TENDERS 5PC. $17.7
ONION RINGS $5.2
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

BURGER

PANCAKES $3.9

Breakfast

HASH BROWN
SAUSAGE PATTY
BIG BREAKFAST
EGG WITH TOAST

Value Combos

QUARTER POUND FISH
SANDWICH

3PC. COD FISH
DOUBLE BBQ BACON CRUNCH
CORN DOG NUGGETS 10PC

FRENCH ONION DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER

Ingredients Used
CHILI

SHRIMP

BACON

CHEESE

ONION

HAM

Sandwiches

BACON, EGG CHEESE
JOHNSONVILLE BRAT
GRILLED CHEESE

HAM, EGG CHEESE

BLT

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
EGG CHEESE

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE

$2.4
$1.9
$10.4
$3.9

$14.0

$15.5
$13.4
$11.3

$13.5

$6.5
$15.5
$1.3

$1.3

$6.7
$4.8
$3.9
$5.7
$6.5
$6.8
$6.8
$4.8
$6.1



A&W Menu

Burger DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $7.0
CHEESEBURGER $10.3 BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $13.4
CHEESE BURGER

DOUBLE SPICY PAPABURGER ~ $13.3

BACON CHEESEBURGER $11.6
I\D,Igll_J_II_BLE MUSHROOM ONION $12.9
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER $12.6
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER $9.5
DELUXE HAMBURGER $4.7
DOUBLE HAMBURGER $5.7

AW

628 2nd Ave Sw, Cresco, IA Opening Hours:

52136, United States Sunday 10:00-21:00
Monday 10:00-22:00
Tuesday 10:00-22:00
Wednesday 10:00-22:00
Thursday 10:00-22:00
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
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