

https://menuweb.menu 628 2nd Ave Sw, Cresco, IA 52136, United States +15635473112 - http://www.awrestaurants.com/









Salads		Starters & Salads	
CHICKEN DUMPLING	\$5.2	FRENCH FRIES	\$3.1
Desserts		Side Orders	
POLAR SWIRL	\$4.3	CUP CHEESE	\$1.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Starters	
ROOT BEER		CORN DOG NUGGETS	\$3.8
Alcoholic Drinks		Hamburgers	
DRINK	\$2.3	DELUXE CHEESEBURGER	\$5.2
Sandwiches & Hot		Finger Food	
Paninis		CHEESE DOG	\$4.7
HAMBURGER	\$3.9	Omelettes	
Toast		FARMERS OMELETTE	\$13.0
FRENCH TOAST	\$3.0	Ice Cream*	
Fish Dishes		SUNDAE	\$5.2
FISH SANDWICH	\$6.8	Main	
Main Dishes		CHICKEN TENDERS 5 PC.	\$12.1
HAND-BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.0	Chili Fries	
		CHILI FRIES	\$4.2
Salad			
COLE SLAW	\$1.4	American Food	
Drinks		HOT DOG	\$3.4
BEER		Fast Food	
		SOFT SERVE	\$3.1

Sweet Tooth	\$4.1	Fried Potatoes CHEESE FRIES	\$4.2
Sweets & Treats STRAWBERRY WATERMELON CREAM FREEZE	\$4.9	Side-Sticks DIPPING SAUCES	\$0.7
Individual Items PAPA BURGER	\$7.4	Kenny's Breakfast Specialties EGGS WITH CHOICE OF MEAT	\$7.8
Omelets MEAT CHEESE	\$5.0	American Food - Kids CHICKEN TENDERS 2 PC.	\$8.1
Fish Dinner 3PC COD FISH	\$9.9	Side Dishes And Fast Food	
Two Handed		AMERICAN FRIES	\$3.0
ORIGINAL BACON CHEESEBURGER Favorites & Sides	\$6.0	Meat & Ribs SAUSAGE LINKS	\$1.3
CUP CHILI	\$1.0	Main Menu - Old	
A&W Restaurant Combos		FREEZE FREEZE	\$4.4
Premium Omelettes	\$10.8	Mama's Recipe Chicke	n
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE	\$6.5	PAIR OF SLIDERS	\$7.4
Appetizers & Desserts (3Pd)	}	Uncategorized KIDS MUG	\$3.9
SRIRACHA CHEESE CURDS	\$6.5	Entrées	
		ONION RINGS CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$4.9

Chicken		Breakfast	
3 PC. HAND-BREADED CHICKEN	\$7.4	HASH BROWN	\$2.4
TENDERS		SAUSAGE PATTY	\$1.9
CHICKEN SLIDERS 2PC.	\$13.0	BIG BREAKFAST	\$10.4
Hot Dogs		EGG WITH TOAST	\$3.9
BACON CHEESE DOG	\$5.8	Value Combos	
CONEY DOG	\$4.5	QUARTER POUND FISH SANDWICH	\$14.0
Popular Items		3PC. COD FISH	\$15.5
SHAKES	\$4.9	DOUBLE BBQ BACON CRUNCH	\$13.4
DOUBLE PAPA BURGER	\$13.0	CORN DOG NUGGETS 10PC	\$11.3
Merchandise		FRENCH ONION DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$13.5
A&W COLLECTOR JUG	\$14.3	l., .,,, .d.,	
A&W MUG	\$8.7	Ingredients Used	
		CHILI	\$6.5
Kid's Meals		SHRIMP	\$15.5
CORN DOG NUGGETS 5 PC.	\$8.1	BACON	\$1.3
TOT HOT DOG	\$8.1	CHEESE	
		ONION	
Side Dishes		HAM	\$1.3
CHEESE CURDS	\$6.1	Oandudahaa	
CHICKEN TENDERS 5PC.	\$17.7	Sandwiches	
ONION RINGS	\$5.2	BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$6.7
		JOHNSONVILLE BRAT	\$4.8
These Types Of Dishes		GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.9
Are Being Served		HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$5.7
CHICKEN		BLT	\$6.5
BURGER		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.8
PANCAKES	\$3.9	CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.8
		EGG CHEESE	\$4.8
		SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE	\$6.1

Burger		DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$7.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$10.3	BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$13.4
CHEESE BURGER			
DOUBLE SPICY PAPA BURGER	\$13.3		
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$11.6		
DOUBLE MUSHROOM ONION MELT	\$12.9		
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	\$12.6		
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER	\$9.5		
DELUXE HAMBURGER	\$4.7		
DOUBLE HAMBURGER	\$5.7		

A&W

628 2nd Ave Sw, Cresco, IA 52136, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 10:00-21:00 Monday 10:00-22:00 Tuesday 10:00-22:00 Wednesday 10:00-22:00 Thursday 10:00-22:00 Friday 10:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00

Made with Menu

